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MISCELLANEOUS FEES INSPECTIONS

TYPE # PERMITS # DWELLINGS VALUATIONS FEES

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SINGLE FAMILY 8 8 $1,075,000.00 $15,031.56

MOBILE HOMES 7 7 $76,000.00 $3,775.63

RELOCATION AND DEMOLISH 3 3 $12,069.00 $591.36

SWIMMING POOLS 2 2 $71,266.00 $1,019.16

SIGNS 5 5 $16,602.00 $998.45

ELECTRICAL ONLY 27 27 $68,830.00 $1,936.95

MECHANICAL ONLY 65 65 $327,597.00 $5,179.42

GARAGES AND CARPORTS 2 2 $85,000.00 $1,644.35

UTILITY STRUCTURES 2 2 $10,500.00 $196.20

MISCELLANEOUS I 2 2 $100,500.00 $1,905.88

ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS AND CONVERSIONS
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION 6 6 $173,866.00 $1,952.05

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ALTERATION 14 14 $174,621.00 $4,347.75

ROOFING PERMITS 78 78 $663,325.00 $16,481.56

MISCELLANEOUS II 36 36 $214,438.29 $9,453.27

257 $3,069,614.29 $64,513.59SUB TOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS FEE LISTED BELOW

257 257 $3,069,614.29TOTAL $66,150.61

$1,637.02

PLANS CHECK FEES $74.41

CONT FILE MAINT FEE $1,562.61

$1,637.02TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS FEES:

MECHANICAL 160

BUILDING 470

ELECTRICAL 246

PLUMBING 115

ENVIRONMENTAL 243

OTHER 48

MOBILE HOMES 10

1292TOTAL INSPECTIONS:

Prepared by Automation Ed Jarriel, Jr.
Director of Building Inspection
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Permits

Valuations

Fees

Inspections

LIc/Exam/Renewals

Certificate of Occupancy or Completion

Driveway Permits

257

$73,075.59

$3,069,614.29

1292

21

35

0

304

$105,995.53

$5,525,317.42

1450

38

45

1

230

$106,182.33

$5,620,604.47

1246

45

40

1

1096

$356,405.76

$17,867,889.91

5885

68

166

1

947

$428,278.77

$29,992,500.28

5806

200

185

3
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